
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI 

No. 301 5 ~/P&P/DHC 
Dated i6- oq- ;ZOI+ 

QUOTATION NOTICE 

Sealed quotations are invited for comprehensive Annual 
Maintenance Contract of 23 nos. of CCTV sets installed at the 
residential office of Hon'ble the Chief Justice and Hon'ble Judges of 
this Court w.e. f. 01.10.2017 to 30.09.2018 and in respect of 8 nos. of 
CCTV came; bs after the date of expiry of warranty to 30.09.2018. 

Interested parties may submit their quotation/rates for 
Annual Maintenance Contract per CCTV set with terms & conditions in 
a sealed cover to "THE DEPUTY REGISTRAR (P&P], DELHI HIGH COURT, 
SHERSHAH ROAD, NEW DELH I-11 0003" latest b y 30 .09.2017 till 4.30 P.M. 
"Quotation for comprehensive AMC of CCTV sets" should be 
superscribed on the top of the envelope containing quotation. No 
quo tation shall be entertained after due date. AMC will include 
repairing/servicing/replacement o f all parts. The vendor must ha ve 
o ffice/pro per set-up in Delhi/New Delhi having wel l trained and 
courteo us staff capable of handling VI Ps and capable of pro viding 
AMC service at odd hours/emergent circumstances and at short 
notice also. Vendor is also required to submit rates of four pair a nd 
single pair w ires , CCTV sets etc. 

This Court reserves the right to accept or reject any or all 
quotations without ass igning any rea son. 

--,--.--;~ ,b .C1. ,77 
K. Bhadola) 

Admn. Officer ( )/P&P Store 
(Mb. No.9910391355) 

Copy to :
1. Administrative Officer (Judicial ) (Computer) with the request to 
upload the Quotation Notice on w ebsite of this Court. 
2. . Administrative Officer (Jud icial) (Establishment) with the request 
to display the Quotation Notice on the Notice Board of this Court . 


